
65

70

50

35

90

80

35

70

60

75

55

50

80

35

85

80

30

85

85

65

35

80

100

75

65

75

65

50

55

70

80

75

65

85

80

90

80

85

80

80

75

35

Количество баллов

Объемная архитектурная композиция

Иевлева Алиса Алексеевна

Имайкина Анна Павловна

Иванова Дарья Леонидовна

Иванова Полина Игоревна

Зверев Михаил Юрьевич

Золотарёва Елена Андреевна

Жукова София Михайловна

Жунев Глеб Борисович

Дробышева Ирина Александровна

Дубинин Антон Владимирович

Джалилова Анита Рифатовна

Джиганская Виктория Вячеславовна

Далгатова Патимат Махачевна

Данилова Софья Сергеевна

Гулякина Станислава Алексеевна

Гусева Валерия Александровна

Гришачева Ирина Васильевна

Гулая Софья Сергеевна

Горбунова Варвара Андреевна

Гордейчук Полина Владимировна

Германн Янина

Гильберг Жанна Константиновна

Галкина Екатерина Викторовна

Гатагова Дана Эдуардовна

Воробьёва Варвара Андреевна

Гаврилов Роман Степанович

Вишневский Богдан Дмитриевич

Воробьева Анастасия Денисовна

Бугаева Виктория Владимировна

Виноградов Егор Сергеевич

Богоявленская Софья Алексеевна

Бондаренко Маргарита Сергеевна

Боголепова Александра Андреевна

Богомолова Анна Алексеевна

Артемьева Валерия Викторовна

Бабушкина Дарья Олеговна

Алифанова Виктория Алексеевна

Аникеева Ирина Андреевна

Азьмук Вероника Дмитриевна

Акопян Саргис Паргевович

Абалакова Анна Вячеславовна

Авдеев Арсений Дмитриевич

Фамилия, имя, отчество абитуриента



80

55

20

60

75

60

75

90

75

90

90

85

80

85

95

35

75

35

85

95

95

90

35

35

95

75

75

60

60

85

65

65

50

55

60

90

75

85

70

85

35

65

90

35

70

95

80

70

Сенчилина Дарья Васильевна

Сидякина Виктория Максимовна

Сарычева Ольга Алексеевна

Семиделова Анна Евгеньевна

Руотси Алёна Дмитриевна

Савченко Вера Александровна

Похлебаева Ксения Александровна

Пьянкова Валерия Александровна

Попова Полина Евгеньевна

Попова Софья Александровна

Пацева Мария Борисовна

Пащенко Владимир Алексеевич

Пантюк Диана Максимовна

Парфенова Анна Андреевна

Орлова Елена Денисовна

Павлова Полина Марьяновна

Огай Даниил Германович

Олисова Елизавета Евгеньевна

Нартова Татьяна Евгеньевна

Незнаева Виктория Сергеевна

Мышанская Маргарита Максимовна

Набиева Милена Михайловна

Мызнова Анна Дмитриевна

Мысляева Полина Владимировна

Монгуш Сайлык Монгун-ооловна

Морозов Иван Сергеевич

Мисюра Анастасия Максимовна

Михайлина Елизавета Алексеевна

Лобзова Таисия Валерьевна

Маркина Людмила Вячеславовна

Лиженкина Ксения Олеговна

Литвинова Елизавета Алексеевна

Лавринов Иван Михайлович

Леонова Варвара Дмитриевна

Кузьмина Екатерина Сергеевна

Кутузова Дарья Михайловна

Кривенчук Василий Сергеевич

Кузнецова Ксения Максимовна

Корякина Василиса Матвеевна

Котлярова Анастасия Сергеевна

Кокоева Алина Маратовна

Колчин Степан Алексеевич

Ким Анастасия Вадимовна

Кирган Анастасия Владиславовна

Кашина Дарина Сергеевна

Каширина Кира Максимовна

Истомин Максим Сергеевич

Калаврий Мила Владимировна



70

80

55

25

70

90

95

55

0

85

90

75

0

65

75

80

80

80

50

65

85Шиловская Екатерина Михайловна

Шафикова Дарья Максимовна

Шелеп Анастасия Викторовна

Чухрай Дарья Анатольевна

Шатохина Юлия Сергеевна

Церенова Валерия Баатровна

Чепур Екатерина Александровна

Хрусталева Валерия Владимировна

Худякова Дарья Дмитриевна

Федорова Надежда Андреевна

Хачатрян Лиа Арсеновна

Тихонов Даниил Витальевич

Тогоев Азамат Сосланович

Терещенко София Михайловна

Тимошенко Полина Сергеевна

Телегина Ксения Ивановна

Терехина Анна Андреевна

Сухарева Дарина Михайловна

Тарасова Кристина Андреевна

Синькевич Дарья Петровна

Скоробогатова Ксения Валерьевна


